
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN MINISTRY OF INTERIOR

 Ministry of Interior
Regional Head Office NADRA 

Islamabad

Auction Notice
       RHO/Isb/Admin/Auction-2/11-2025

1. Regional  Head  Office  NADRA,  Islamabad invites  sealed  bids  for  disposal of 
unserviceable scrap material of following items.

 Water  Dispenser,  File  Cabinet,  Office  Almirah,  Padestal  Fan,  Electric 
Heater, Small & Large Almirah  & Rack, Computer & Office Table, Computer & 
Office Chairs, Applicant Chairs Iron & Foam, Wheel Chairs, AC Inner, AC Outer, 
Deep Freezer, Walk Through Gate, Water Filter, Directional Board, LED Lights, 
Amplifier Box etc.

Terms & Conditions 

1. Auction  forms having complete  details  of  items may be obtained during  office 
hours from the undersigned from 17-04-2025 to 01-05  -2025  .   Auction forms must 
be submitted latest by 1130 hours on 02-05  -2025   which will be opened on 1200 
hours same day in the presence of contractors/firms authorized representatives

2. Items  can  be  inspected  during  office  hours  from  0830  hours  to  1600  hours 
between 17-04-2025   to 01-05  -2025   (less Saturday & Sunday and gazeted holiday)

3. Rs. 25,000/- will be deposited through Demand Draft/Pay Order in the name of 
“NADRA  NRC  Disbursement  Account” RHO  NADRA  Islamabad  as  earnest 
money along with each sealed offers.

4. Successful  bidders  will  also  pay Govt  taxes (what  so  ever  admissible)  will  be 
charges as per prevailing Govt rules over and above quoted bid prices.

5. No partial offer for items shall be given. In such case bid will  be rejected. The 
bidder has to offer against complete items mentioned. 

6. On completion of auction process, successful bidder immediately will deposit 25% 
of total quoted rate. 

7. Competent Authority reserves the right to reject any or all offers as per the clause 
33 of PPRA rules.

8. Auction notice is also available on www.ppra.org.pk. 

Deputy Director (Admin)
Regional Head Office NADRA,

Plot No. 30/31, Mauve Area, G-10/4.
Islamabad.

Ph. 051-9108124

Deputy Director Admin DG RHO Islamabad

__________________ ___________________

http://www.ppra.org.pk/


GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN MINISTRY OF INTERIOR 
 

 Ministry of Interior 
Regional Head Office NADRA  

 Islamabad  
 
 

Auction Notice 
       RHO/Isb/Admin/Auction-2/11-2025 

 

1. Regional Head Office NADRA, Islamabad invites sealed bids for disposal of 
unserviceable scrap material of following items. 

 

 Water Dispenser, File Cabinet, Office Almirah, Padestal Fan, Electric 
Heater, Small & Large Almirah  & Rack, Computer & Office Table, Computer & 
Office Chairs, Applicant Chairs Iron & Foam, Wheel Chairs, AC Inner, AC Outer, 
Deep Freezer, Walk Through Gate, Water Filter, Directional Board, LED Lights, 
Amplifier Box etc. 

Terms & Conditions  
 

1. Auction forms having complete details of items may be obtained during office 
hours from the undersigned from 17-04-2025 to 01-05-2025. Auction forms must 
be submitted latest by 1130 hours on 02-05-2025 which will be opened on 1200 
hours same day in the presence of contractors/firms authorized representatives 
 

2. Items can be inspected during office hours from 0830 hours to 1600 hours 
between 17-04-2025 to 01-05-2025 (less Saturday & Sunday and gazeted holiday) 
 

3. Rs. 25,000/- will be deposited through Demand Draft/Pay Order in the name of 
“NADRA NRC Disbursement Account” RHO NADRA Islamabad as earnest 
money along with each sealed offers. 
 

4. Successful bidders will also pay Govt taxes (what so ever admissible) will be 
charges as per prevailing Govt rules over and above quoted bid prices. 
 

5. No partial offer for items shall be given. In such case bid will be rejected. The 
bidder has to offer against complete items mentioned.  
 

6. On completion of auction process, successful bidder immediately will deposit 25% 
of total quoted rate.  
 
 

7. Competent Authority reserves the right to reject any or all offers as per the clause 
33 of PPRA rules. 
 
 

8. Auction notice is also available on www.ppra.org.pk.  
 

 
Deputy Director (Admin) 

Regional Head Office NADRA, 
Plot No. 30/31, Mauve Area, G-10/4. 

Islamabad. 
Ph. 051-9108124 

 
 
 
 

Deputy Director Admin    DG RHO Islamabad  
           
 __________________    ___________________ 


	Bank Slip for PPRA
	Auction - ADD pdf
	Auction - ADD

